OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 30/11/2020

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6pocdog)

Awaloylo

Awatpodn

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YnoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg

36/19

135/19
660/19
775/19
205/20
348/20
368/20
407/20
434/20
575/20
653/20
656/20

659/20
662/20
665/20
668/20
371/20
674/20

260/19

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YnoBeong

Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Fovik Mépipuva

AnokAeiotiki Xprion

Ap. YoOBeong

NapatnpnoseLg

Ap. YoOBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg

AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 30/11/2020

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

1/20

471/20
534/20
609/20
654/20
657/20
660/20
663/20
666/20
669/20
672/20

Fovikl Mépipuva

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoseLg
19/20
170/20 Fevikég ALTAOELG
Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
Awatpodn AmnokAelotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 30/11/2020

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo Awatpodn
Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnosig Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosetlg
978/19 219/19
14/20 198/20
197/20
257/20
317/20
400/20
448/20
463/20
469/20
652/20
655/20 Neplovolakég Atadopeg
658/20 Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg
661/20 51/17
664/20
667/20
673/20
Fevikég ALTAOELG
Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
Fovikn MépLpva AmnokAeloTtiki Xpron

Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnosLg Ap. YoOeong Napatnpnoeilg
36/17
321/19
271/20 AAAeG YIOOEoELG
291/20 Ap. YoBeong Napatnpnoslg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 30/11/2020

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva Neplovotakég Aladopeg
Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
633/14 93/03
276/18 107/15
5/18
Awtpodn
Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoseLg
19/18 Fevikég ALTAOELG
1/19 Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
189/19
AmnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
4/18 MpoaoBoAn Natpotntag




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 30/11/2020

TPIMEAEZ (1006 6podog)

M. Toayyoapidng, MNp.

®. Kwvotavtwvou, A.

M.X.KdauZep, A.

AIAZYTIA

966/19

117/20

255/20

258/20

335/20

345/20

387/20

451/20

454/20

487/20

490/20

496/20

525/20

527/20

530/20

535/20

537/20

546/20

548/20

556/20

560/20

563/20

569/20

577/20

596/20

604/20

611/20

676/20




